Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

189 - Russellville City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/8/2011 10:25:52 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$641,934.00 $437,753.15
$0.00 $0.00
$641,934.00 $437,753.15
$280,942.00 $181,179.56
$11,244.00 $12,065.19
$15,850.00 $639.76
$26,946.00 $14,386.70
$0.00 $0.00
$10,604.00 $0.00
$47,770.00 $211.81
$245,226.00 $185,263.54
$638,582.00 $393,746.56
$5,813.00 $6,387.71
$9,165.00 $25,858.19
($3,352.00) ($19,470.48)
$0.00 $24,536.11
$174,314.12 $174,314.12
$174,314.12 $198,850.23

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($204,180.85)
$0.00
($204,180.85)

$99,762.44
($821.19)
$15,210.24
$12,559.30
$0.00
$10,604.00
$47,558.19
$59,962.46
$244,835.44

$574.71
($16,693.19)
($16,118.48)

$24,536.11
$0.00
$24,536.11

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2011, Fiscal Period 11

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$12,561,200.00
$4,840,734.15
$6,316,449.83
$93,785.00
$23,812,168.98

$13,276,921.87
$2,861,467.96
$2,043,989.93
$2,295,440.39
$1,536,519.67
$90,604.00
$1,150,555.81
$463,501.84
$23,719,001.47

$500,437.24
$301,093.75
$199,343.49

$292,511.00
$3,542,159.48
$3,834,670.48

Actual

$11,243,440.00
$3,937,784.91
$5,787,410.30
$67,156.45
$21,035,791.66

$11,472,899.69
$2,396,033.07
$1,436,429.88
$1,910,359.74
$1,350,612.17
$18,104.64
$774,321.93
$443,431.83
$19,802,192.95

$552,738.76
$421,446.11
$131,292.65

$1,364,891.36
$3,542,159.48
$4,907,050.84

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,317,760.00)
($902,949.24)
($529,039.53)

($26,628.55)

($2,776,377.32)

$1,804,022.18
$465,434.89
$607,560.05
$385,080.65
$185,907.50
$72,499.36
$376,233.88
$20,070.01
$3,916,808.52

$52,301.52
($120,352.36)
($68,050.84)

$1,072,380.36
$0.00
$1,072,380.36
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