STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2011, Fiscal Period 11

189 - Russellville City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES VARIANCE AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS Favorable		VARIANCE Favorable	
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,561,200.00	\$11,243,440.00	(\$1,317,760.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,840,734.15	\$3,937,784.91	(\$902,949.24)
Local Sources	\$641,934.00	\$437,753.15	(\$204,180.85)	\$6,316,449.83	\$5,787,410.30	(\$529,039.53)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$93,785.00	\$67,156.45	(\$26,628.55)
Total Revenues:	\$641,934.00	\$437,753.15	(\$204,180.85)	\$23,812,168.98	\$21,035,791.66	(\$2,776,377.32)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$280,942.00	\$181,179.56	\$99,762.44	\$13,276,921.87	\$11,472,899.69	\$1,804,022.18
Instructional Support Services	\$11,244.00	\$12,065.19	(\$821.19)	\$2,861,467.96	\$2,396,033.07	\$465,434.89
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$15,850.00	\$639.76	\$15,210.24	\$2,043,989.93	\$1,436,429.88	\$607,560.05
Auxiliary Services	\$26,946.00	\$14,386.70	\$12,559.30	\$2,295,440.39	\$1,910,359.74	\$385,080.65
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,536,519.67	\$1,350,612.17	\$185,907.50
Total Outlay	\$10,604.00	\$0.00	\$10,604.00	\$90,604.00	\$18,104.64	\$72,499.36
Expendable Service	\$47,770.00	\$211.81	\$47,558.19	\$1,150,555.81	\$774,321.93	\$376,233.88
Other Expenditures	\$245,226.00	\$185,263.54	\$59,962.46	\$463,501.84	\$443,431.83	\$20,070.01
Total Expenditures:	\$638,582.00	\$393,746.56	\$244,835.44	\$23,719,001.47	\$19,802,192.95	\$3,916,808.52
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$5,813.00	\$6,387.71	\$574.71	\$500,437.24	\$552,738.76	\$52,301.52
Other Financing Uses:	\$9,165.00	\$25,858.19	(\$16,693.19)	\$301,093.75	\$421,446.11	(\$120,352.36)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$3,352.00)	(\$19,470.48)	(\$16,118.48)	\$199,343.49	\$131,292.65	(\$68,050.84)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$24,536.11	\$24,536.11	\$292,511.00	\$1,364,891.36	\$1,072,380.36
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$174,314.12	\$174,314.12	\$0.00	\$3,542,159.48	\$3,542,159.48	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$174,314.12	\$198,850.23	\$24,536.11	\$3,834,670.48	\$4,907,050.84	\$1,072,380.36